
White
8%

2 Health Centers

25 Sites
(including 2 BACH Mobile

Sites)

46,800 Patients

210,800 Visits

SENATOR WAHAB: PROFILE OF HEALTH CENTERS 
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Map of Clinic Sites 
Senate District 10

Bay Area Community Health
Tiburcio Vasquez Health Center

Coverage 
Source

 GenderFemale
58%

Male
42%

Medi-Cal
56%

Medicare4%

Uninsured
34%

Other/Public

Non CHIP-1%

Private 
5%

Sources: UDS, OSHPD & Clinic Staff

Patient
Age

18-64
58%

0-17
32%

65+
10%

Patient Race 
& Ethnicity

Latinx
64%

African American
3%

Asian
18%

More than 1 Race
3%

Unreported

4%



Alameda Health Consortium 
Member Locations Address City Zip Type of Clinic

Working Together for the Health of Our Communities
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 PROFILE OF HEALTH CENTERS IN 
SENATE DISTRICT 10

Bay Area Community Health
Liberty Clinic 
Main Street Village
Irvington Dave Clinic
Irvington Dave Vision Clinic
Irvington Dave Chiropractic 
Mowry II
Mowry III
Mobile Clinic - Senior Services
Mobile Clinic - Street Medicine

Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont

39500 Liberty Street
3607 Main Street
40910 Fremont Blvd.
40924 Fremont Blvd.
40930 Fremont Blvd.
1999 Mowry Avenue
1860 Mowry Avenue

94538
94538
94538
94538
94538
94538
94538

Comprehensive Care
Pediatrics/Behavioral
Comprehensive/Dental Care
Vision
Chiropractic/Acupuncture/Dental 
Comprehensive Care
Acupuncture/Chiropractic 

Tiburcio Vasquez Health Center
Ashland Community Clinic
CHE & WIC
Mission Health Center
CHE & WIC
Silva Clinic
Firehouse Clinic
Hesperian Clinic
Family Support Services
Chabot Health Center
Hayward High School Clinic
Tennyson High School
Helen Turner Children's
Center
CHE & WIC
Union City Health Center
James Logan High School
CHE & WIC

16110 E 14th Street
16610 E 14th Street
22331 Mission Blvd.
22331 Mission Blvd.
680 W. Tennyson Rd.
28300 Huntwood Ave.
1968 Hesperian Blvd.
22211 Foothill Blvd.
25555 Hesperian Blvd.
1633 East Avenue
27035 Whitman Street
23640 Reed Way
32970 Alvarado Niles Rd.
33255 9th Street
1800 H Street
3845 Beacon Avenue

San Leandro
San Leandro
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Union City
Union City
Union City
Fremont

94578
94578
94541
94541
94544
94544
94541
94541
94545
94541
94544
94541
94587
94587
94587
94538

Comprehensive Care
WIC/Health Education
Comprehensive Care
WIC/Health Education
Pediatrics 
Comprehensive Care
Comprehensive Care
Behavioral Care
School Health Center
School Health Center
School Health Center
Pediatric Dental
WIC/Health Education
Comprehensive/Dental
School Health Center
WIC/Health Education 


